
*Unless otherwise noted, all programs are free and last approximately one hour. 

YOUTH = Orange      TEEN = Purple      ADULT = Green 
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Shake, Rattle, and Read 
11 a.m. 

Tuesdays 
January 5– April 26 

Homeschool Activity Days 
1-3 p.m. 

Thursday, January 21 
Thursday, February 18 

Thursday, March 17 
Thursday, April 21 

Families Reading Together 
Pre-K (Ages 3-5) 

10 a.m.-noon 
Saturdays 

March 24-April 21 
 

Geocaching Family Day 
3-5 p.m. 

Saturday, February 6 

Differences Around the 
World 
4 p.m. 

Thursday, February 25 

Women’s History Month: 
Hidden Heroines 

4 p.m. 
Thursday, March 3 

Brainstorming with Bricks 
1 p.m. 

Thursday, March 17 

Teen Drum Circle 
4 p.m. 

Saturday, March 19 

Dash of Verse with a Pinch of 
Science 

1 p.m. 
Saturday, April 9 

Make Your Own Terrarium 
2-3:30 p.m. 

Saturday, April 16 

Verbatim 
Discovering Found Poetry 

2 p.m. 
Saturday, April 23 

El Día de los Niños. el Día de 
los Libros 
10:30 a.m. 

Saturday, April 30 


